Gu¢ Kaynaklari (Ups)

Uriin

TUNCMATIK REGULINE 1000 VA REGULATOR MONOFAZE -
TSK2919

TUNCMATIK LITE II 850 850VA LINE INTERACTIVE UPS

TUNCMATIK LITE II 1000 1000VA LINE INTERACTIVE
UPS TSK5208

TUNCMATIK DIGITECH ECO 2000VA LINE INT.UPS
TSK3673

TUNCMATIK LITE II 650 650VA LINE INTERACTIVE UPS

TUNCMATIK DIGITECH ECO 1500VA LINE INT.UPS
TSK3672

Marka

Tungmatik

Tungmatik

Tungmatik

Tungmatik

Tungmatik

Tungmatik

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

45,36

52,92

76,68

129,60

42,39

117,72

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



